Mary Seat of Wisdom Montessori

2020/2021 Tuition & Fees Schedule

Tuition per Child	
Parent/Child Class (infants to 3 year olds) Meets 1 day a week for 1.5 hours	\$400
Step-Up Class (2-3 year olds) Meets 2 times a week for 2 hours	\$800
Primary Part-Time (3-6 year olds) Monday-Friday, 8:00-11:30 AM	\$2,500
Primary Full-Time (3-6 year olds) Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM-2:30 PM	\$3,200
Elementary Full-Time (6-12 year olds) Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM- 2:30 PM	\$3,200
Fees per Family	
Materials and Facilities Fee - due July 15	
• Step-Up Class families	\$200/family
Primary and Elementary families	\$500/family
Due to the uncertainty caused by Covid-19, we will hold these fees in a special savings account. If we are unable to hold classes at Sacred Heart Villa this fall, we will return this fee to you on a prorated basis. Or if your financial situation dramatically changes due to the Covid-19 and your family needs to withdraw before July 15, we will return this fee to you.	
Annual Re-enrollment fee (per family) - due with registration, non-refundable, due June 15th.	\$150/family
New Student Registration fee - due with acceptance, non-refundable.	\$150/family
Discounts	
10% discount per additional child	
\$100 one-time discount on tuition for every student you successfully recruit to the school.	
5% discount if you pay for the full academic year by August 1, 2020	
7% discount if you pay for the full academic year by June 1, 2020	

We will work with any family whose ability to attend MSW requires financial assistance.